Getty Oil Company

Central Exploration ang Production Division
P. O. Box 730

Hobbs, New Mexico 88240

July 20, 1378

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

P. O. BOX 1980
HOBBS, NEW MEXICO 88240

MYERS LANGLIE MATTIX UNIT WELL NO. 60

S

DEPTH

530"
lo01’
1501°
2008"
2420
2838"
3285"
3760°

DEVIATIONS

DEGREES OFF

3/4°
lO
lo
1 - 3/4°
2 - 1/4°
2
1 - 1/2°
1 - 1/4°

The above information is correct and complete to the best of my knowledge.

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
COUNTY OF LEA

fl‘
Lo )
/K}y C J,f) i /[ 11 1\{/

Dale R. Crockett ARMA SUPERINTENDENT

SWORN TO BEFORE ME, the undersigned on this the 20th day of Julv, 1978.

BH

C e 5 Ediond)

James Cégglark Notary PJElvc in and
for the “County of Lea, State of New
Mexico.

My Commission expires November 8, 1981.



