Getty Oil Company

Central Exploration and Production Division P. O. Box 730
Hobbs, New Mexico 88240

July 20, 1978

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION P. O. BOX 1980 HOBBS, NEW MEXICO 88240

MYERS LANGLIE MATTIX UNIT WELL NO. 60

DEVIATIONS

DEPTH	DEGREE	S	OFF
530'		3	/40
1001'	1°		
1501'	1°		
2008'	1 -	- 3	/4°
2420'	2 -	- 1	/4°
2838 '	2		
3285'	1 -	- 1	/2°
3760'			/40

The above information is correct and complete to the best of my knowledge.

Dale R. Crockett, AREA SUPERINTENDENT

STATE OF NEW MEXICO COUNTY OF LEA

SWORN TO BEFORE ME, the undersigned on this the 20th day of July, 1978.

James C. Clark, Notary Public in and for the county of Lea, State of New Mexico.

My Commission expires November 8, 1981.